TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI PRESENZA DAL 01-04-2020 AL 30-06-2020

	
	GG dovuti
	GG presenza
	GG assenza
	% presenza
	% assenza

	COMUNE DI CIMBERGO

	
	Totale dipendenti: 2

	
	SEGRETERIA-ANAGRAFE
	74,00
	56,00
	18,00
	75,68
	24,32

	
	RAGIONERIA TRIBUTI
	74,00
	44,00
	30,00
	59,46
	40,54
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